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LLISTA D'ASPIRANTS PER A COBRIR INTERINATGES I/O
SUPLENCIES CURS 2018-2019

SECUNDARIA CENTRES MUNICIPALS

GE- GEOGRAFIA_HISTORIA

COGNOMS | NOM

RIFA CASAS, ALBERT

GARCIA MATEO, CRISTINA
PAGES MASSO, HELENA

MUNOZ DEL VALLE, SANTIAGO
ARGEMI BALDICH, RAFAEL
LLARAS USON CELINA
BREGANTE ARGANARAZ, MATIAS
MENA PALACIN, RAUL

ZEA SALAS, FRANCISCO JOSE
SANCHEZ CASTILLO, DAVID
AMICE GARCIA, GEMMA

LOPEZ CARRILLO, JOSEP MARIA

MARTINEZ PASCUAL, SANDRA
PUIG LLOPART, MIREIA

GARCIA MAYNE, BENITO

BONILLO GUTIERREZ, SANTI
OLIVEROS MASAKOY, CRISTINA
FORMOSO ARAUJO, CLEMENTE
SOLA PLAZA, M.TERESA

MIR SALA, ALBERT

LOPEZ GOMEZ, JOAN

MENCHON CONCHILLA, MERCEDES
RABAT OLIVA, M2 ANGELS
SALMERON MORALES, LUCIA

JOAN BANOS, ARIADNA

ABELLAN ARRES, JESUS
FERNANDEZ CAMPILLO, ESTHER
SERRAL ESCODA, NURIA

AUGE BAILAC, ALEIX

COGNOMS | NOM Oposicions

DE LUCAS VAL, NURIA 8,1600 (2012)
LOZANO TOLEDANO, SERGI 6,7640 (2012)
NAVARRO CATALA, MANUEL 6,6400 (2012)

BARROSO PENA, GONZALO 6,1600 (2012)

31/05/2018

5190
4340
4200
3283
3233
2649
2580
2212
1995
1774
1113
1023

867
690
668
517
420
292
290
281
262
221
221
144
124
83
55
51
5



34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

HERNANDEZ SAHAGUN, JOSEP MARIA
CASTILLO MORENO, DANIEL

IGLESIAS CASTELLANO, ABEL

ALBA ROMA, MARTA

FERNANDEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL

COGNOMS | NOM

BRASAL MANZANARES, ROSA
CAPEL NADAL, FRANCESC
GONZALEZ ORTI, MARTA
ANDRADES MARQUEZ, ROSA
DIAZ ANABITARTE, AITOR
CUBERO JOVE, ANTONIO
LIZANA TUTUSAUS, MIRIAM
CLEMARES ROCA, MARCEL
PORCEL BEDMAR, MATILDE
ROMERO SIRE, MIQUEL

SOLER PARICIO, PERE

CONTRA MOLINA, ENRIC
BENITO ALCUBIERRE, MARTA
SALA | PARRA, JORDI

VILLEGAS URBANO, MAITE
MARZABAL EXPOSITO, M2 PILAR
SIGUENZA CAMACHO, JAVIER
BEASCOECHEA SEGUI, NEUS
CATALAN ROYO, CESAR

CRUZ ROYO, CARLES

INGLADA ILL, MERITXELL

JUEZ MIRALLES, LAIA

REBOLLO ORTUNO, FRANCISCO JOSE
SOLDINO NICOLAS, TERESA
ZUBIA FERNANDEZ, HARITZ
ALONSO GUILERA, ANNA
LORENTE LOPEZ, M. DOLORES
MARIN SILVESTRE, DOLORS
MUNOZ ESTEVE, OSCAR
VILCHEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODA BENCELLS, MONTSERRAT
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO ALFREDO
PIAZUELO LA, CLARA

ROIGE VIRGILI, PILAR

ALCON GARCIA, REYES
CASTELL MENGUAL, JUANA
IBARS PEREZ, GEMMA

SUBIAS BARRERA, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ GUIX, ARNAU

RIVAS SILVA, CARMEN MARIA
ROCHE ANDREU, IVETTE

ROSES BECKER, CATALINA
VELASCO PUEYO, CARLES ALBERT

6,0900 (2012)
6,0250 (2012)
5,6320 (2012)
5,3820 (2012)
5,2620 (2012)

Puntuacio
75,00
63,50
54,50
23,74
22,50
22,00
20,50
18,50
16,50
16,08
16,00
15,42
15,23
13,15
13,14
13,00
13,00
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,50
11,08
11,00
10,42
10,00
10,00
10,00
11,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

MANGUE ALFEREZ, IGNASI

PUJOL CABARROCAS, MERITXELL
JODAR LORITE, ELENA

RAMON AGUILAR, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ CAMARA, JULIA
MIARONS CLAPES, ESTER

MIR VIADER, GISELA

PUNZON ALMOGUERA, FERNANDO
TORIBIO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
RENDON NAVARRO, SUSANA
BECERRA ROMAN, M ANGELES
BERGOS SIERRA, SONIA

CASADO MARIN, M 2 CINTA
HERNANDEZ SAHAGUN, JOSEP MARIA
PENALVER NAVARRO, MARIA ELENA
STOJAK DIMITRIJEVIC, IVANA
JIMENEZ MARTIN, F. XAVIER
NEGREDO GONZALEZ, MARIA LORENA
CALABUIG BURGUETE, ANTONI
LARA GARCES, M. PILAR

MARTI | CARRION, BEATRIU
ALONSO PUENTE, JUAN JOSE
BENET BAYARRI, VICTOR

CANO SANZ, MARIA YOLANDA

DE HARO PRAT, EVA

GALDEANO REYES, MERCEDES
LOPEZ ESCRIBANO, EVA

MORENO VILLANUEVA, CESAR
MUNOZ VILLEGAS, M. DOLORS
ORTIZ YELMO, MIRIAM

PALLARES | BARBERA, M. MAR
PORTELL | MENSA, DAVID
RABASCO JORQUERA, ROSA
RESTREPO SERRANO, BEATRIZ
RUBIO JALLAS, FERNANDO
CARRERA | RIBERA, ESTHER
GUILLEN ROSELL, FCO. JAVIER
IBEAS CASTILLO, SANTIAGO
PONCE GARCIA, M DOLORES
CONSUL ENSENAT, M2 TERESA
DIAZ SEGURA, ALICIA
FERNANDEZ HERRANZ, CAROLINA
GUELL BARO, MARGARIDA

JOVE | MATA, FLORENCI

PEREZ BLANCO, GLORIA

ROMANI MOLINS, ORIA

ROMANYO JACAS, GEMMA

SOLE SOLDEVILA, JOSEP M.

TODA ADELL, DANIEL

TRECERNO ALONSO, ANA M.

9,10
9,00
8,50
8,50
8,25
8,14
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,91
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,24
7,00
6,84
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

CLARET PARRA, SHEILA
CODINACH PALACIN,GRISELDA
DIEZ URQUIZU, RUTH
PARRILLAS ROSALES, CARMEN
REMEDIOS PAZ, GUADALUPE
SANCHEZ BRUNOL, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ DORADO, RUBEN
HOMS GONZALEZ, ELISENDA
PUIG TRENS, MIGUEL

FERREIRO VAZQUEZ, ANA MARIA
GARGALLO SABELLA, CARME
IBANEZ SAMPER, ERIC

RAMON ROMEO, DIEGO

RUIZ CALA, PATRICIA

GIRALT CARRILLO, JOAN
MORENO ANGOSTO, JOSEFA
GONZALEZ MENENDEZ, MARTA
MELLINAS DOY, AGUSTIN

VILA GRAMUNT, MERITXELL
VIVIANI SAN EMETERIO. MARIANO
DIOGUARDI, TOMMASA VIRGINIA
FORNES ONTOSO, ASUNCION
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, M. LUISA
SANTOS HERMOSA, GEMA
VILLENA TERAN, NATALIA
MASSANA ESTEVE, EVA
YANISCHEVSKY SIMONETTI, SOFIA
DE LA CRUZ ASTASIO,ELENA
GARCIA MARTOS, SOFIA

LOPEZ SOSPEDRA, MONICA
MORALES RAYA, EVA

NABAU BERNADES, ALEYDA
PALAU ESCRIG, ANNA

PARES BOADAS, JUDIT
SANCHEZ AREVALO, EVA
VARELA GRINENA, CRISTINA
PIERA CARCELES, ANTONI
ALMODOVAR PAZ, MANUEL
APARICIO GUIRAO, MONICA
BELMONTE GAZQUEZ, MANEL
CANO ISLA, EVA MARIA

CONESA PEREZ, MAYA
GARRIDO MORATO, Ma. CARMEN
GOMIS FLETCHER, CAYETANA
RUIZ MUNOZ, SILVIA
SANTAGUEDA DIEZ, YAIZA

VISA LLENA, MARIA PILAR

SANZ GRACIA, SANTIAGO
ALLUEVA VAL, AZUCENA
BALLESTER PEYDRO, JUDITH

4,83
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,25
4,24
4,16
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,83
3,83
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,83
2,83
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,25
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,83
1,50
1,50



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

CASAS BORRAS, JOAN

COBAS PINA, MIREIA

DEL AMOR CABALLERO, REYES
FERRER DELGADO, NOELIA
GARRIDO CORRAL, PILAR

GIL CARDENAS, MONTSERRAT
GIL JORNET, VICTOR

GOMEZ GUINOVART, MERITXELL
IBARS BORONAT, LAURA
LLIMONA ALEMANY, NURIA
LUNA FIGUERA, CAROLINA
LUQUE CUENCA, XAVIER
MARTINEZ GALVEZ, LEONOR
MATARRODONA MARTINEZ, KARLA
PALOMINO ALZAGA, LEIRE
PASCUAL SALINAS, SERGI
PASCUAL SORIANO, SANDRA
PUIG ARENAS, CRISTIAN
RODRIGUEZ PUIGFERRER, DESIREE
RON BURGO, DANIEL

ARAQUE PERI, SANDRA

BOSCH CRUZ, CLARA

DOT JUTGLA, ESTEVE

MARSAL VICENTE, ARANTXA
MURNOZ PRIETO, IVAN

OCANA LLUCH, JORDI

PEREZ MASDEU, AROLA FC.
REBON RODRIGUEZ, MARTA- INGRID
TRECENO ALONSO, ANA MARIA
MAS MORENO, EMILI JOSEP
ALVAREZ RIVERO, PATRICIA
ANDRES FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
ANGUREN LLEVAT, MANEL
ARANDA PRIETO, JAVIER
BARTRINA BAREA, MIREIA
BASEIRIA VIRGILI, LAURA
BRUALLA SEVILLA, MONICA
CANTOS RUEDA, JOSE ANTONIO

CAPDEVILA TELLEZ DE MENESES, IBAN

CASARES GONZALEZ, OLGA
CASTELLA FIGUERA, NATALIA
CLAVE SOLA, ENRIC
CLEMENTE SANMARTIN, ELENA
CRUZ CUBELLS, ENRIC
DUARTE ORTEGA, FATIMA

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELVIRA ANA

FORELL LLUCH, CRISTIAN
GARCIA BESCOS, EDUARD
GARCIA HEREDERO, RAFAEL
GARCIA SAVALLS, DAVID

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,42
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

GARCIA TORRALVA, LUIS
GONZALEZ CANO, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, REBECA
GONZALEZ URENA, RICARDO
GRABALOSA | CAROL, MARIONA
GUAL NEVADO, JORDI

GUILLEM COLOMER, MONSERRAT
HERNANDEZ BUENAVIDA, FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ MARTOS, BEATRIZ

LLADOS TORRENT, JORDINA
LLOBET GOMEZ, DIANA

LOPEZ ALCAZAR, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ GOMEZ,ANNA

LOPEZ ROBLES, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ VERDU, JOSE LUIS

LORENZO MAS, INGRID

LUQUE CUENCA, LAURA

MARINE TUR, ESTHER

MARTI FERRAGUT, ANNA

MARTINEZ ANDREU, NOEMI
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSER
MATA RAMOS, RUT

MAYOR CASTILLO, RAQUEL

MEDINA GARCIA, RAQUEL
MERCADER GIRALT, OSCAR

MOLINA ROMERO, RAQUEL
MORALES VILLALVILLA, M. ESTAFANIA
MORONTA VERDEJO, MARCOS
MOYA OLIVES, BARTOLOME

MOYA REYES, ANGEL

NAVARRO GOMEZ, M. HUERTAS
NAVARRO, MIRIAM

ORIOL SALVADO, M. CARMEN
PARADIS MARTIN, RICARD

PEIX VENTANYOLS, DANIEL

PEREZ ALVAREZ, EVA MARIA

PEREZ BALDERO, MARTA

PEREZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL
PONSICO BALONA, DANIEL

QUIJADA MARQUEZ, SONIA
QUINDOS FRANCO, ANGEL EDUARDO
RABANEDA ROCAMORA, MARC
RECASENS FONTANET, MARIA HELENA
RIPOLL COMPANYS, ANNA
RIPOLLES MORAS, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ ANTEQUERA, DEBORAH
RODRIGUEZ | CASADO, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, VICTOR

ROIG NIETO, YOLANDA

ROSELL IGLESIAS, RAMON

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

SALVIA RODRIGUEZ, ANNA
SANCHEZ CARRILLO, EVA M.
SANCHEZ CUADRA, LAURA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
SANTANDER MORENO, DAVID
SARRIA BOSCOVICH, ELISA
SENTIS SABATE, RICARD
SERRANO GONZALEZ, OLGA
SILVENTE MARCUS, SERGI
SOLE PUY, MARCAL

SOLE VICTORY, RUT
SUCARRAT VIULA, MERITXELL
TOBOSO ROMERO, IVAN
TORREDAMER MORALES, JOAN FRANCESC
TRICUERA MESTRE, LAURA
VALLEJO GOMEZ, VICTOR
VILARO CATEURA, XAVIER
YUSTE RUBIO, ALBERTO

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



